
（由布市）

23

59

（別府市）

73 82 （日田市）

47 27

（大分市） 55

66 62 （中津市）

104 47

26

（日田市）

100 （大分市）

37

（佐伯市） 64 77

59 42 （玖珠郡）

（速見郡）

（豊後大野市）

（臼杵市）

40 （別府市）

60 68

48

（大分市） 83

26 94 （豊後高田市）

30

（竹田市） 51

60 44 （津久見市）

69

（中津市） 54

52 42 （佐伯市）

85

55

（宇佐市） 63 16

123 （宇佐市）

（杵築市）

（大分市）

R5　県総体（バスケット　男子）

B2

B1

A3

B6

A6

C2B2

B4

B4

B3

A4

B3

B4

判田中

A1

A1

B1

A2

A2

A3

B2

A5

B5

三重中

青山中

高田中

第一・第二中

佐伯城南中

西部中

大在中

竹田中

豊陽中

駅川中

宗近中

挾間中

東部中

緑ヶ丘中

大東中

くす星翔中

明豊中

南大分中

三隈中

鶴谷中

日出中

西中


